

PURCHASE ORDER

Province of Zamboanga del Norte

Supplier : A & A ENTERPRISES	P.O. No.: 2024-10-0422(PB)
Address : San Pedro, Dapitan City	Date : 10/21/2024
TIN: 138 239 057 000	Mode of Procurement: Public Bidding
	PR No./s 200(01)24-09-373(O)

Gentlemen :

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery : PGSO Warehouse, Obay, Polanco	Delivery Term: 30 calendar days upon receipt of Notice to Proceed (NTP)
Date of Delivery :	Payment Term: 30 Days after full delivery

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
1	pcs	2	Bearing 63045 (Temp. 090803)	649.00	1,298.00
2	pc	1	Steering Rack Assy.	7,599.00	7,599.00
3	pcs	20	Bearing 18590 (4pcs. SJF 572, 4 pcs. YDF 270, 4 pcs SJN 220, 4pcs SKF 112, 4 - pcs. SEZ 656)	1,349.00	26,980.00
4	pc	1	Clutch Lining (SKH-109)	919.00	919.00
5	pcs	2	Fan Belt 13x940 (Temp.090101)	749.00	1,498.00
6	pcs	4	Glow Plug	919.00	3,676.00
7	pc	1	Fan Belt B -42	1,249.00	1,249.00
8	pc	1	Fab Belt A - 33	749.00	749.00
9	sets	2	Stabilizer Link	1,449.00	2,898.00
10	pc	1	Knuckle Hub Assy.	29,999.00	29,999.00
11	pc	1	Alternator Hose	1,299.00	1,299.00
12	pc	1	Starter Assy.	23,479.00	23,479.00
13	pcs	2	Side Mirror	1,449.00	2,898.00
14	pcs	2	Tie Rod End	1,989.00	3,978.00
15	pcs	10	High Temperature Silicon Gasket (5pcs Temp. 090101, 5 pcs F3T091)	199.00	1,990.00
16	pcs	4	Wedge Bulb (F3T091)	249.00	996.00
17	pc	1	Leaf Spring Front 1st (SEM-716)	2,999.00	2,999.00
18	pc	1	Leaf Spring Front 2nd	4,999.00	4,999.00
19	pcs	16	Leaf Spring Bushing (SEM-716)	159.00	2,544.00
20	pc	1	Hydrauvac Assy. (SJF 572)	19,499.00	19,499.00
21	pc	1	Brake Master Assy.	12,099.00	12,099.00
22	sets	1	Engine Valve Exhaust & Intake (SJJ-542)	12,999.00	12,999.00
23	pcs	2	Aircon Blower (SHZ 983)	10,489.00	20,978.00
24	pcs	4	Wheel Cylinder (SEM 780)	2,999.00	11,996.00
25	pc	1	Flasher Relay	2,799.00	2,799.00
26	pcs	2	Ball Joint (Temp.092006)	2,899.00	5,798.00

*****NothingFollows*****

Purpose:

For the replacement of worn-out parts of various
Government Service Vehicle in this Province

Total	Two Hundred Eight Thousand Two Hundred Fifteen Pesos Only	208,215.00
--------------	--	-------------------

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.